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Category: COUPE MONDIALE

ROUND ONE Jacques Li Zorica Graham Andreas Mirco Zoran Tibor Viatcheslav Alexander
Mornet Cong Karakutovska Laurie Nebl Patarini Rakic Racz Semionov Nikolic
France China Macedonia U.K. Germany Italy Bosnia Slovakia Russia Serbia Average

1 Julien B 24,00 22,00 24,00 23,00 24,00 22,50 23,50 23,50 20,00

Gonzales V 23,00 23,50 24,00 23,00 23,00 20,50 23,50 24,50 23,00

France M 24,00 23,00 24,00 22,00 24,00 21,00 24,50 24,00 21,50

Av 23,67 22,83 24,00 22,67 23,67 21,33 23,83 24,00 21,50 23,17
2 Grayson B 23,00 23,50 22,00 23,50 22,00 23,50 22,50 22,00 22,00 21,00

Masefield V 23,50 23,50 23,00 23,50 22,00 23,00 22,50 24,00 23,50 22,00

New Zealand M 23,50 23,50 24,00 23,50 22,00 23,00 22,50 23,00 23,00 22,50

Av 23,33 23,50 23,00 23,50 22,00 23,17 22,50 23,00 22,83 21,83 22,92
3 Uladzislau B 23,50 24,00 21,00 22,00 22,00 23,00 24,00 24,50 22,50

Plihauka V 22,50 24,00 21,50 22,50 22,00 23,50 23,50 25,00 21,50

Belarus M 23,00 23,50 20,50 22,50 22,00 22,50 24,00 24,50 22,00

Av 23,00 23,83 21,00 22,33 22,00 23,00 23,83 24,67 22,00 22,86
4 Eduard B 23,00 24,00 22,50 22,00 22,00 22,50 23,50 24,50 22,00

 Akhanov V 22,00 24,00 23,00 21,50 22,00 22,00 23,50 25,00 22,00

Russia M 23,00 24,00 23,00 23,00 22,00 22,50 23,50 25,00 23,00

Av 22,67 24,00 22,83 22,17 22,00 22,33 23,50 24,83 22,33 22,83
5 Mirko B 23,00 23,00 23,00 22,00 22,00 23,00 23,00 22,00

Jevtovic V 22,50 22,00 23,50 22,00 23,00 24,00 23,50 23,00

Serbia M 23,00 21,00 21,50 22,00 22,00 23,50 24,00 24,00

Av 22,83 22,00 22,67 22,00 22,33 23,50 23,50 23,00 22,72
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6 Dimitri B 23,00 23,00 22,50 23,00 23,00 23,00 21,00 21,50 22,00

Bouclier V 23,00 24,50 22,00 23,00 24,00 23,50 21,50 23,50 22,00

France M 20,00 23,00 22,00 23,00 23,00 24,00 22,50 23,50 20,50

Av 22,00 23,50 22,17 23,00 23,33 23,50 21,67 22,83 21,50 22,64
7 Marko B 22,00 23,50 22,50 21,50 22,00 23,50 23,50 22,00

Stojanovic V 21,50 24,00 23,00 21,50 23,00 22,50 22,00 23,00

Serbia M 22,50 22,00 23,00 21,50 22,00 24,00 20,50 23,00

Av 22,00 23,17 22,83 21,50 22,33 23,33 22,00 22,67 22,50
8 Petar B 21,00 19,00 22,50 22,00 20,00 24,00 24,00 22,00

Maric V 20,00 20,00 23,00 22,00 22,00 24,50 24,50 22,00

Serbia M 22,00 20,00 23,50 22,00 23,00 25,00 24,50 23,00

Av 21,00 19,67 23,00 22,00 21,67 24,50 24,33 22,33 22,39
9 Iryna B 22,00 24,00 22,00 22,00 22,00 24,00 23,50 22,50 24,00

Serotyuk V 21,50 23,00 21,00 22,00 21,00 23,50 21,50 19,00 21,00

Ukraine M 22,50 23,00 20,50 22,50 22,00 24,00 22,00 21,00 21,50

Av 22,00 23,33 21,17 22,17 21,67 23,83 22,33 20,83 22,17 22,12
10 Batalov B 22,00 22,50 21,50 22,00 22,00 19,00 24,00 21,00 20,00

 Redik V 22,50 22,00 21,50 22,50 22,00 22,50 23,50 20,50 20,50

Russia M 23,00 22,50 22,50 22,50 23,00 23,00 23,00 20,00 19,50

Av 22,50 22,33 21,83 22,33 22,33 21,50 23,50 20,50 20,00 21,90
11 Maciej B 22,00 23,50 22,00 22,00 21,00 22,00 23,00 20,50 22,50 19,00

Frackiewicz V 22,00 24,50 20,50 21,50 21,00 23,00 19,50 21,50 22,00 19,00

Poland M 22,00 24,00 20,50 22,50 21,00 22,50 18,00 22,50 23,00 20,00

Av 22,00 24,00 21,00 22,00 21,00 22,50 20,17 21,50 22,50 19,33 21,58
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12 Ksenija B 24,00 23,00 20,50 24,00 20,00 23,00 24,00 20,00 22,00 22,00

Sidorova V 23,00 21,00 21,50 24,00 19,00 21,00 24,00 18,00 22,00 21,50

Lativa M 22,00 21,00 20,50 24,00 19,00 20,50 22,00 18,00 21,00 19,00

Av 23,00 21,67 20,83 24,00 19,33 21,50 23,33 18,67 21,67 20,83 21,52
13 Rasmus B 22,00 21,00 21,00 21,50 21,00 21,50 16,00 19,50 21,00 18,00

Kjøller V 21,50 21,00 20,00 21,00 22,00 21,50 17,00 18,00 20,00 20,50

Denmark M 22,50 20,00 19,50 21,50 22,00 23,50 19,00 21,00 22,00 18,50

Av 22,00 20,67 20,17 21,33 21,67 22,17 17,33 19,50 21,00 19,00 20,67
14 Tibor B 20,00 21,00 21,00 22,00 18,00 21,00 20,50 22,00 20,50

 Ivan V 21,00 20,00 20,50 21,00 19,00 21,50 20,50 23,00 19,50

Slovakia M 19,00 18,00 18,50 21,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 20,50 18,50

Av 20,00 19,67 20,00 21,33 18,67 20,50 20,00 21,83 19,50 20,14
15 Elke B 19,00 18,50 21,00 19,00 21,00 19,00 19,00 22,00 16,00

 De Meester V 18,00 21,00 21,50 18,00 20,50 19,50 22,00 23,00 18,50

Belgium M 20,00 20,50 22,00 19,00 20,00 21,00 22,50 23,00 20,00

Av 19,00 20,00 21,50 18,67 20,50 19,83 21,17 22,67 18,17 20,10
16= Saila B 20,00 19,00 21,00 20,00 18,00 19,00 21,00 17,00 17,00 17,00

Korhonen V 21,00 21,00 20,00 20,00 18,00 20,00 20,50 18,50 19,00 18,50

Finland M 23,00 21,00 19,50 20,50 17,00 20,00 22,00 18,50 17,00 18,00

Av 21,33 20,33 20,17 20,17 17,67 19,67 21,17 18,00 17,67 17,83 19,38
16= Alexander B 18,00 19,00 19,00 21,50 22,00 16,00 19,00 20,00 17,00

Cargnelli V 19,00 22,00 18,00 21,00 22,00 17,50 17,00 18,00 17,50

Germany M 21,00 19,00 18,50 21,50 23,00 18,00 21,00 21,00 19,00

Av 19,33 20,00 18,50 21,33 22,33 17,17 19,00 19,67 17,83 19,38
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18 Marija B 20,50 19,50 20,00 19,50 18,00 21,50 20,00 20,00

Vukoja V 19,00 18,50 19,00 19,00 18,00 20,00 21,00 19,00

Croatia M 19,50 18,00 17,50 19,00 18,00 18,50 18,50 18,00

Av 19,67 18,67 18,83 19,17 18,00 20,00 19,83 19,00 19,19
19 Jef B 22,00 20,00 20,00 19,00 20,00 19,50 19,50 19,00 17,00

De Haes V 20,00 18,50 19,00 18,00 18,50 17,50 17,00 20,00 18,00

Belgium M 21,00 19,50 20,00 18,00 19,00 16,00 19,00 21,00 17,50

Av 21,00 19,33 19,67 18,33 19,17 17,67 18,50 20,00 17,50 18,95
20 Kai B 18,00 18,50 19,50 18,00 20,50 19,00 18,00 18,00 16,00

 Zhang V 18,00 18,00 18,50 18,00 19,00 17,50 17,00 18,00 18,00

China M 17,00 19,00 20,00 19,00 19,00 18,00 19,50 19,00 17,50

Av 17,67 18,50 19,33 18,33 19,50 18,17 18,17 18,33 17,17 18,36
21 Daniele B 17,00 18,00 17,00 18,00 18,00 16,00 16,50 17,00 18,00

Ingiosi V 17,00 16,00 18,00 19,00 18,00 20,00 17,00 21,00 15,50

Italy M 17,00 21,00 16,50 19,00 18,00 12,00 15,00 15,00 19,50

Av 17,00 18,33 17,17 18,67 18,00 16,00 16,17 17,67 17,67 17,43
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Category : COUPE MONDIALE

ROUND TWO Jacques Li Zorica Graham Andreas Mirco Zoran Tibor Viatcheslav Alexander
Mornet Cong Karakutovska Laurie Nebl Patarini Rakic Racz Semionov Nikolic
France China Macedonia U.K. Germany Italy Bosnia Slovakia Russia Serbia o Average

1 Petar Maric 22,00 25,00 23,30 23,00 23,50 25,00 25,00 23,50 23,88

2 Uladzislau Plihauka 22,50 24,50 22,50 22,50 23,00 24,00 24,00 25,00 23,50 23,43

3 Dimitri Bouclier 23,50 24,00 24,25 23,50 23,50 22,00 23,50 24,00 20,50 23,43

4 Julien Gonzales 23,00 23,00 24,25 24,00 22,00 20,50 23,00 24,00 23,50 23,21

5 Eduard Akhanov 23,00 25,00 23,80 23,25 22,00 22,50 23,00 23,50 22,00 23,01

6 Mirko Jevtovic 23,00 22,00 22,80 23,25 22,50 23,50 21,00 23,40 22,83

7 Grayson Masefield 22,50 23,00 21,50 24,50 23,00 22,50 21,50 23,00 23,00 21,50 22,50

8 Marko Stojanovic 22,00 21,50 22,50 23,25 21,50 24,00 22,50 23,00 22,46

9 Iryna Sertyuk 20,50 21,50 22,00 24,00 20,50 24,00 21,00 20,50 23,20 23,00 21,96

10 Batalov Redik 21,00 22,00 23,00 23,75 21,00 22,50 20,50 21,50 19,50 21,64

11 Maciej Frackiewicz 21,50 23,50 21,00 22,50 21,50 21,00 20,40 21,50 22,20 18,50 21,45

12 Ksenija Sidorova 20,00 21,00 20,00 23,75 20,50 20,00 19,50 19,00 22,00 21,00 20,50
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Category : COUPE MONDIALE

ROUND THREE Jacques Li Zorica Graham Andreas Mirco Zoran Tibor Viatcheslav Alexander
Mornet Cong Karakutovska Laurie Nebl Patarini Rakic Racz Semionov Nikolic
France China Macedonia U.K. Germany Italy Bosnia Slovakia Russia Serbia Average

1 Uladzislau Plihauka Belarus 24,50 25,00 23,80 25,00 25,00 25,00 24,00 25,00 24,00 24,64
2 Eduard Akhanov Russia 24,00 24,00 23,50 24,25 23,50 24,00 23,50 22,50 22,50 23,57
3 Dimitri Bouclier France 21,00 24,50 24,00 24,00 23,75 22,50 24,00 23,50 22,00 23,39
4 Mirko Jevtovic Serbia 22,50 22,50 22,50 24,00 22,50 23,00 22,00 23,20 22,70
5 Petar Maric Serbia 22,00 23,00 21,80 24,50 22,00 23,75 23,00 22,00 22,63
6 Julien Gonzales France 23,50 22,00 23,50 23,00 23,50 20,00 21,50 24,00 21,00 22,57
7 Grayson Masefield New Zealand 23,00 21,00 20,50 23,00 22,00 22,75 20,50 20,50 23,00 20,00 21,66
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Category : Coupe Mondiale FINAL RESULT

ROUND ONE ROUND TWO ROUND THREE RESULT
1 Uladzislau Plihauka Belarus 22,86 23,43 24,64 23,64
2 Dimitri Bouclier France 22,64 23,43 23,39 23,15
3 Eduard Akhanov Russia 22,83 23,01 23,57 23,14
4 Julien Gonzales France 23,17 23,21 22,57 22,98
5 Petar Maric Serbia 22,39 23,88 22,63 22,97
6 Mirko Jevtovic Serbia 22,72 22,83 22,70 22,75
7 Grayson Masefield New Zealand 22,92 22,50 21,66 22,36
8 Marko Stojanovic Serbia 22,50 22,46 22,48
9 Iryna Sertyuk Ukraine 22,12 21,96 22,04
10 Batalov Redik Russia 21,90 21,64 21,77
11 Maciej Frackiewicz Poland 21,58 21,45 21,52
12 Ksenija Sidorova Latvia 21,52 20,50 21,01
13 Rasmus Kjøller Denmark 20,67
14 Tibor Ivan Slovakia 20,14
15 Elke De Meester Belgium 20,10

16= Saila Korhonen Finland 19,38
16= Alexander Cargnelli Germany 19,38
18 Marija Vukoja Croatia 19,19
19 Jef De Haes Belgium 18,95
20 Kai Zhang China 18,36
21 Daniele Ingiosi Italy 17,43
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